Items	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Construction Staking	0.67	KM	\$778	\$521.26
Clearing and Grubbing	0.09	HA	\$3,700	\$333.00
Earthwork				
Roadway Excavation	418	CY	\$3.32	\$1,387.76
Drainage Excavation	766	CY	\$3.33	\$2,550.78
Embankent	5953	CY	\$0.50	\$2,976.50
Borrow Material	4769	CY	\$1.38	\$6,581.22
Base and Surface Treatment				
Concrete Pavement	1382	SY	\$38.40	\$53,068.80
Asphalt Pavement	1025	SY	\$23.80	\$24,395.00
Structure (2)	900	SF EACH	\$49.58	\$89,244.00
Traffic Engineering				
Signing	10	UNIT	\$25.00	\$250.00
Lighting	20	UNIT	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
Subtotal				\$185,308.32
Overhead (10%)				\$18,530.83
Total				\$203,839.15